
Kioskschema 23/24 - TEAM16

Datum Dag Matchtid Match Samling Grill
(2 st)

Norra kiosken
(3 st)

50/50 lotteri
(6 st)

15/8 Tisdag 18.00 VIK-Örebro 16.00 Emil Carlsson
Vilgot Carlsson

Wilhelm Eriksson
Noah Wållner
Texas Åkerlund Hirvonen

15/9 Fredag 18.00 VIK-Almtuna 16.00 Fred Hertz
Oscar Greijer Åström

22/9 Fredag 19.00 VIK-Almtuna 17.20 Viggo Gunnarsson
Melker Gunnarsson
Frans Damm Åberg
Elmer Häggkvist
Wilhelm Liljenström
William Jönsson

27/9 Onsdag 19.00 VIK-Brynäs 17.00 Fred Hertz
Malte Gällman Johansson
David Jakob

Texas Åkerlund Hirvonen
Dylan Legebro
Valter Rågberger

13/10 Fredag 19.00 VIK-AIK 17.00 Filip Bergström Roth
August Skoglund

Isac Räms
Philippe Demir
Maximilian Roaks

20/10 Fredag 19.00 VIK-Tingsryd 17.00 Oscar Greijer Åström
Nils Söderkvist

Frank Sjöberg Espinoza
Leo Colmet
Sigge Åberg

1/11 Onsdag 19.00 VIK-Östersund 17.00 Sixten Ek
Frank Sjöberg Espinoza

Lukas Berggren
Filip Bergström Roth
Sigge Åberg



22/11 Onsdag 19.00 VIK-Mora 17.00 Wilhelm Eriksson
David Jakob

Valter Rågberger
Oscar Von Essen
Dylan Legebro

1/12 Fredag 19.00 VIK-Djurgården 17.00 Nils Söderkvist
Philippe Demir

Alex Ljung
Alexander Nilsson
Svante Klintemo

20/12 Onsdag 19.00 VIK-Mora 17.00 Texas Åkerlund Hirvonen
Maximilian Roaks

Walter Strid
August Skoglund
Hugo Mylläri

29/12 Fredag 19.00 VIK-AIK 17.20 Carl Alriksgård Nyman
Emil Stål Årstein
Erik Edwertza Falsin
Alexander Hörnquist
Pelle Hägglund
Melker Thunberg

6/1 Lördag 18.00 VIK-Björklöven 16.00 Isac Räms
Edgar Henricsson

Alexander Nilsson
Melker Sundin
Nils Lindén

24/1 Onsdag 19.00 VIK-Tingsryd 17.00 Oscar Von Essen
Lukas Berggren

Edgar Henricson
Svante Klintemo
Sigge Åberg

2/2 Fredag 19.00 VIK-Södertälje 17.00 Noah Wållner
David Jakob

Valter Rågberger
Leo Colmet
Vilgot Carlsson

14/2 Onsdag 19.00 VIK-Karlskoga 17.00 Alexander Siemerling
Dylan Legebro

Folke Carlsson
Alexander Nilsson
August Skoglund



28/2 Onsdag 19.00 VIK-Almtuna 17.00 Hugo Mylläri
Sixten Ek

Isac Räms
Nils Söderkvist
Melker Sundin

8/3 Fredag 19.00 VIK-Brynäs 17.00 Philippe Demir
Frank Sjöberg Espinoza

Maximilian Roaks
Hugo Mylläri
Nils Lindén

+ Slutspel om vi går dit


